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Features
• Lightweight, breathable and quick dry mesh fabric
• Contrast grey side panels with additional contrast black 

piping
• Contrast grey knit ribbed collar
• Contrast grey shoulder to sleeve stripes
• Fabric treated with Fresche - Fresche Bioscience is a 

new generation natural antimicrobial which delivers high 
performance, broad spectrum anti-bacterial, anti-fungal, 
mould and odour protection

• Modern fit

Fabric
• 100% Polyester Mesh,130gsm

Size
• XS - 6XL

BK1423

PAINTER’S CONTRAST POLO SHIRT
Short Sleeve 
BK1423

White 
(BWHT)

Contrast grey shoulder to 
sleeve stripes on both sides

2 button placket

Contrast grey 
knit ribbed collar

Contrast grey side panels with 
additional contrast black piping

FRESCHE
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Australian/ New Zealand Standards
• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide to 

the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR 
TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND 
DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED 
TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:1996: Sun Protective 
Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 40 

International Standards
• ASTM D5489-14: Standard Guide for Care 

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

• ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 
Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 
FROM FORMALDEHYDE

BK1423        

BK1424
PAINTER'S CONTRAST TEE

BK1932
FLEX & MOVE TM COTTON 

HENLEY TEE

BK1933
FLEX & MOVE TM COTTON 

V-NECK TEE

What is the front body length (shoulder neck point 
to hem)?
XS: 71cm,  S: 71cm, M: 73cm, L: 75cm, XL: 77cm, 2XL: 
79cm, 3XL: 81cm, 4XL: 83cm, 5XL: 85cm,  6XL: 87cm

What is the sleeve length (Shoulder to finished 
hem)? 
XS: 23cm,  S: 23.5cm, M: 24cm, L: 24.5cm, XL: 25cm, 
2XL: 25.5cm, 3XL: 26cm, 4XL: 26.5cm, 5XL: 27cm,  
6XL: 27.5cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this shirt?
• ALL COLOURS: UPF 40

Size

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

XS

87 

34

S 

92 

36

M 

97 

38

L 

102 

40

XL 

107 

42

2XL 

112 

44

3XL 

117 

46

4XL 

122 

48

5XL 

127 

50

6XL

132 

52

KNITWEAR  MENS 


