# **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

#### PAINTER'S CONTRAST POLO SHIRT Short Sleeve

# BK1423

#### **Features**

- Lightweight, breathable and quick dry mesh fabric
- Contrast grey side panels with additional contrast black piping
- Contrast grey knit ribbed collar
- Contrast grey shoulder to sleeve stripes
- Fabric treated with Fresche Fresche Bioscience is a new generation natural antimicrobial which delivers high performance, broad spectrum anti-bacterial, anti-fungal, mould and odour protection
- Modern fit

#### **Fabric**

• 100% Polyester Mesh,130gsm

#### Size

• XS - 6XL













# **PRODUCT INFORMATION**



## **TECHNICAL FAQ's**

## **SIMILAR PRODUCTS**

## What is the front body length (shoulder neck point to hem)?

**XS:** 71cm, **S:** 71cm, **M:** 73cm, **L:** 75cm, **XL:** 77cm, **2XL:** 79cm, **3XL:** 81cm, **4XL:** 83cm, **5XL:** 85cm, **6XL:** 87cm

## What is the sleeve length (Shoulder to finished hem)?

XS: 23cm, S: 23.5cm, M: 24cm, L: 24.5cm, XL: 25cm, 2XL: 25.5cm, 3XL: 26cm, 4XL: 26.5cm, 5XL: 27cm, 6XL: 27.5cm

### What is UPF rating of the fabric on this shirt?ALL COLOURS: UPF 40



**BK1424** PAINTER'S CONTRAST TEE



**BK1933** FLEX & MOVE <sup>TM</sup> COTTON V-NECK TEE



**BK1932** FLEX & MOVE TM COTTON HENLEY TEE

#### **AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS**

#### Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products -Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- **AS/NZS 4399:1996:** Sun Protective Clothing - Evaluation and Classification *THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 40*

#### International Standards

 ASTM D5489-14: Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

• **ISO 14184-1:** Textiles - Determination of Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldehye (Water Extraction Method) *BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE* 

KNITWEAR										MENS
Size	XS	<b>S</b>	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
To fit chest size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52